	Florida Departn Division of Co Electronic Filing	rporations	
Note	e: Please print this page and use it a been shown below) on the top and be	as a cover sheet. Type bittom of all pages of the	the fax audit document.
	(((H2000040(
	H200004002493		vser from this
(Note:	page. Doing so will general	e another cover sheet.	
	To: Division of Corpora Fax Number : (8	tions 50) 617-6383	VICES OF MIANI LIC
	Account Number : 12 Phone : (3)	E FLITE CARRIER SER 0120000040 95)405-2600 95)405-2601	L9 AH
**Enter th annu	ne email address for this busi al report mailings. Enter only	ness entity to be a y one omail address	used for tutum
20 Emai	1 Address:	t	<u> </u>
δ · Ι	LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORE DOMINGUEZ FAMILY TRU	RECT OR M/MG R	ESIGN
20 NO	Certificate of Status	0	
74	Certified Copy Page Count	0	Y SULKED
	Estimated Charge	\$25.00	NOV 2 0 2020

COVER LETTER

		COVERLETTER			
TO: Registration S Division of Co					
	UEZ FAMILY TRUCKING LO	GISTICS LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Litr	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	JENNY MEDINA				
		Name of Person			
	THE ELITE CARRIER S	ERVICES OF MIAMI LLC			
		Finit/Company			
	12060 NW SOUTH RIVE	R DR			
	·-···	Address			
	MEDLEY PL 33178				
		City/State and Zip Code			
	YMEDINA@ELITECSOM				
		to be used for future annual report n	ouncation)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:			
JUNNY MEDINA		305 405-2600 at ()	ime Telephone Number		
Name	of Person	Area Codo Dayt	ime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:				
■ \$25.00 Filing Fcc	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
Mailing Addre		Street Address: Revision for	Section		
Registration Division of C		Division of C	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee			

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

,

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DOMINGUEZ FAMILY TRUCKING LOGISTICS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on NOVEMBER 19TH, 2020 and assigned Florida document number 1.19000130713

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If smending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC."

.

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

<u>(Principal</u>	office addres.	<u>s MUST BL</u>	<u>s a street</u>	ADDKE33	

Enter new malling address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		TALL SECCIETINAL
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of agent and/or the new registered office address here:	fice address on our records, <u>er</u>	nter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida street ad	, Florida
	Chy	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, If this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent -

Nov. 19. 2020 12:03PM THE ELITE CARRIER SERV.

If amonding Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person being added</u> or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	NAYKELIS CUADRADO	18081 SW 152ND CT	B∧dd
		Мілмі FL 33187	
	<u></u>	·	🗆 Add
			[]Remove
			[]Change
			[]Add
			LIRemove
			Change
			□Add
		<u> </u>	
			ClChange
		··· \\	🗆 🗠
			Aremove
			ÜChange
			[]Add
			(]Remove
		,	Change

	 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
 <u></u>	 ·	··

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated NOVEMBER 19TH	2020
Millitt	
	ember or authorized representative of a member
LUIS LAZARO BENITEZ	Typed or printed name of signee